

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8712/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2003 in ITA No. 59/2003 of The H
IGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, AHMEDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. KELVIN METAL CRAFTS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 11/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time granted to file amended petition.

Mahabeer Singh

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master

(Court Master)